
Mapleview   Intermediate   Staff  
School   Closure   Office   Hours  

Each   staff   member   has   four   designated   online   office   hours   during   the   day   that   students   and/or   parents   are  
welcome   to   reach   out   directly   to   the   staff   member.  

5th   Grade:  

Name  Office   Hours  E-mail  

Ann   Butts  9:00-11:00   and   1:00-3:00  abutts@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Brittany   Janssen  7:30-9:30   &   1:30-3:30  bjanssen@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Tyler   Linzmeier  730-930   and   12-2  tlinzmeier@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Craig   Voss  8   to   12  cvoss@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Wendy   Hanes  8:00-12:00  whanes@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Kathlene   Lutostanski  8:00   -   12:00  klutostanski@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Grace   Villers  8:00am   -   12:00pm  gvillers@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Mary   Cerasoli  8:00-12:00  mcerasoli@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

 
6th   Grade:  

Name  Office   Hours  E-mail  

Emily   Verbruggen  11am-1pm   and   3pm-5pm   everbruggen@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Brianna   Miller  8-10   am   1-3   pm  bmiller@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Ashley   Dagenais  8-10   and   1-3pm  adagenais@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Janine   Hendrickson  8-10   and   1-3pm  jhendrickson@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Megan   Schommer  7:30-9:30am   and   2-4pm   mschommer@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Melissa   Vanderloop  7:30-9:30am   and   2-4pm   mvanderloop@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Sam   Watson  8:30-10:30;   12-2  swatson@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Eric   Hoffman  8:00-10:00   and   12:00-2:00  ehoffman@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

 
Specials  

Name  Office   Hours  E-mail  

Tim   Calmes  9:00-11:00am   and   1-3pm   (Mon-Fri)  tcalmes@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Sue   Curtis  8:30-11:00;   12:30-2:00  scurtis@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Emily   Schultz  9:00   am   -   1:00   pm  eschultz@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Alison   Pohlman  8:00am-   12:00pm   (Mon-Fri)  apohlman@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Emily   Berndt  7:30-10:30,   2-3   

Nate   Cook  7:30-11:30  ncook@kimberly.k12.wi.us  



Josh   Heisler  9:00-11:00,   1:00-3:00  jheisler@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Bill   Weyers   11-3  bweyers@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Karrie   Been   (Music   -   Mrs.   Butts)  8-10,   12-2  kbeen@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Kelley   Carpenter  8:30-10:30  kcarpenter@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

 
Resource  

Name  Office   Hours  E-mail  

Ulli   Balistreri  8:30-11:30,   2:00-3:00  ubalistreri@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Diane   Moreau  10-2  dmoreau@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Kris   Mau  8-12  kmau@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Paul   Nelson  8-12  pnelson@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Erikka   Voelz  9-1  evoelz@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Aimee   Wulterkens  8-12  awulterkens@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Karen   Dietzler  8:30-12:30  kdietzler@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Jessie   Lenz  10-12,   1-3  jlenz@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Wendy   Fellner  8:30-12:30  wfellner@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

Rebecca   Kuchera  8:00-12:00  rkuchera@kimberly.k12.wi.us  

 
 
 

● Four   hours   total   between   the   hours   of   7:30   -   3:00   (excluding   weekends).   This   does   not   need   to  
be   four   consecutive   hours.  

● Your   specific   hours   must   be   communicated   to   students   and   parents.  
● During   this   time,   your   priority   is   providing   instruction   or   feedback,   answering   questions,   or  

otherwise   interacting   with   your   students.  


